THE DATASHEET OF
CT-94EX503
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Part name
①
②
③
④

INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ FEATURES
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  9  4  E  W   1  k Ω    (  1  0  2  )
Series name Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape
W, Y：Top adjustment
X, P, Z：Side adjustment
18 TURNS CERMET TRIMMERS CT-94
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑧
⑨
⑩①
⑦
Terminal pin
E：Sn (Lead-free)
Copper, Tin-plated
RoHS compliant
● RoHS compliant
● Thin body design (4.8 mm thick)
● 18 turns, sealed, precision type
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
(Excluding adhesives)
Mechanical turn
CT-94
CERMET TRIMMERS
Operating torque
Mechanical stop
Rotational life
Thrust to shaft
Solderability
Terminal strength
Test item Test conditions Specifications
Thermal shock
Humidity
Shock
Vibration
Load life
Low temp. operation
High temp. exposure
Immersion seal
Soldering heat
Nominal resistance range
Resistance tolerance
Power ratings
Resistance law
Maximum input voltage
Maximum wiper current
Effective electrical turn
End resistance
C.R.V.
Operating temp. range
Temp. coefficient
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Net weight
ΔR/R：Change in total resistance
S.S.   ：Setting stability
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
10 Ω ~ 2 MΩ
± 10 %
0.5 W (70 °C) 0 W (125 °C)
Linear law（B）
DC300 V or power rating, whichever is smaller
100 mA or power rating,
whichever is smaller
15 turns